d_ Parent Information Network (PIN)
XD eX Tel: 508.947.8779
Fax: 508.947.8824

+
250 Thatcher Street
. Brockton, MA 02302

Name Ext Email
Heather Hogan 218 | hhogan@bamsi.org
Program Director
Alyssa Cribben 210 |alyssacribben@bamsi.org
Office Services Coordinator
Courtney Monte 211 | courtneymonte@bamsi.org
Education Resource
Coordinator
Melinda Rogers 214 | melindarogers@bamsi.org

Parent Coordinator

Ashley Centofanti 216 |ashleycentofanti@bamsi.org
Parent Coordinator

Ashley Sarro 217 |ashleysarro@bamsi.org
Parent Coordinator

Amy Clark 219 | amyclark@bamsi.org
Parent Coordinator

Sarah Walsh 222 | sarahwalsh@bamsi.org
Parent Coordinator

S EBAMSI

Providing services since 1975 www.bamsi.org
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